ATTACHMENT L

Web Based Survey

YOUR NAME / EMAIL:

i Response
Answer Options
: Count
159

answered question 159
skipped question 4

Number Response Date Response

Text

1 Dec 21, 2009 9:20 PM tom miller
2 Dec 21, 2009 9:21 PM George Stephens / georges@ucindy.com
3 Dec 21, 2009 9:24 PM Jody Wallace/ jody@central-eng.com
4 Dec 21, 2009 9:25 PM mike.wilson@amwater.com
5 Dec 21, 2009 9:25 PM Fred Griffin ema@co.wayne.in.us
6 Dec 21, 2009 9:26 PM CHARLINE TAYLOR C TAYLOR@INDYGOV.ORG
7 Dec 21, 2009 9:26 PM chuck levi
8 Dec 21, 2009 9:30 PM Michalene Reilly / mreilly@hepn.com
9 Dec 21, 2009 9:33 PM glrhodes@aep.com
10 Dec 21, 2009 9:34 PM will crook
11 Dec 21, 2009 9:35 PM Joe Ealy / jealy@corbittconst.com
12 Dec 21, 2009 9:35 PM Julie Mayo/jcm211@hotmail.com
13 Dec 21, 2009 9:38 PM Mike Motsenbocker mikem@judconstruction.com
14 Dec 21, 2009 9:39 PM Janet Grays Jylin76@hotmail.com
15 Dec 21, 2009 9:42 PM Jennette Wright jennette_wright@yahoo.com
16 Dec 21, 2009 9:43 PM townofosgood@hotmail.com
17 Dec 21, 2009 9:46 PM jdmartin@psci.net
18 Dec 21, 2009 9:48 PM cpublow@ssidelandfill.com
19 Dec 21, 2009 9:50 PM Ann Owens/aowens@indiana811.org
20 Dec 21, 2009 9:51 PM fthomas@quantaservices.com
21 Dec 21, 2009 9:55 PM Shane Alexander / salexander@vectren.com
22 Dec 21, 2009 9:56 PM John Gilbert/john.Gilbert@nscorp.com
23 Dec 21, 2009 9:56 PM David Schaafsma - dschaafsma@nisource.com
24 Dec 21, 2009 9:58 PM Bill Davis Bdavisremodel@aol.com
25 Dec 21, 2009 10:08 PM Sherry Roberts
26 Dec 21, 2009 10:16 PM David Van Wy / vanwy@illinois1call.com
27 Dec 21, 2009 10:17 PM Lynn Elpers lelpers@kobersteins.com
28 Dec 21, 2009 10:19 PM Marty Prather / r.prather@verizon.net
29 Dec 21, 2009 10:36 PM ronr@jasperremc.com
30 Dec 21, 2009 10:40 PM michael mason/mkm@bloodhoundunderground.com
31 Dec 21, 2009 10:47 PM chris.beach@certusview.com
32 Dec 21, 2009 11:01 PM Kristin Fife/ KFJuliette@hotmail.com
33 Dec 21, 2009 11:05 PM millerd@jcremc.com
34 Dec 21, 2009 11:19 PM Mark Deckard / mdeckard@wideopenwest.com
35 Dec 21, 2009 11:22 PM Mike Dwenger mdwenger@ffni.com

36 Dec 21, 2009 11:23 PM bmaucione@verizon.net
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Dec 22, 2009 12:46 AM gary read readzilla@yahoo.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:26 AM Chris Ferguson/ fergca@bp.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:21 AM Mark Cooper / firefighter709@hotmail.com
Dec 22, 2009 3:31 AM Kenneth Ryan kenpryan@sbcglobal.net
Dec 22, 2009 11:25 AM rcfdchief07@hotmail.com
Dec 22, 2009 11:38 AM Amber Scott/ascott5500@att.net
Dec 22, 2009 11:43 AM pioneerassociates@verizon.net
Dec 22, 2009 11:54 AM Melanie Cain/mkcain@aep.com
Dec 22, 2009 11:55 AM Kevin Allen slwmgrl@avenuebroadband.com
Dec 22, 2009 11:58 AM Rick Hunter / rick.hunter@ftcsc.k12.in.us

Dec 22, 2009 12:03 PM Paul A Nelson paul.nelson@tele-mediasolutions.coop

Dec 22, 2009 12:07 PM kzundel@simon.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:07 PM drawle@buckeye.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:09 PM mkiger@pcremc.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:11 PM Ron Bartley/rbartley@klhengrs.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:18 PM SLEE@COLUMBUSUTILITIES.ORG

Dec 22, 2009 12:22 PM Ron Loyd/rloyd@ovgc.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:22 PM David Johnson / djohnson@iegs.net

Dec 22, 2009 12:29 PM jacqueline.winget@amwater.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:30 PM Dan Fry/ dfry@co-dekalb-in.us

Dec 22, 2009 12:33 PM Bob@huntingtonheating.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:34 PM sbracke@comcast.net

Dec 22, 2009 12:36 PM Joel Music / jmusic@bcremc.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:39 PM brunion@tipmont.org

Dec 22, 2009 12:39 PM Fred Quimby/fred.quimby@millerpipeline.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:44 PM Rodney Steele rsteele@ewsu.com

Dec 22, 2009 12:45 PM Mike Beck / h20wwsharp@bluemarble,net

Dec 22, 2009 12:51 PM Charles Carson Ccarson@indot.in.gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:02 PM Scott Daley/sjdaley@nisource.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:10 PM Leonard Murray / LM2582@att.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:10 PM Beth Hatton/bhatton@zionsville-in.gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:11 PM Joan Ludwig/joan.ludwig@centurylink.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:19 PM Kyle Thomas - kthomas@proliance.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:22 PM glen murray?gmurray@cityofelwood.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:24 PM Tina Rosenthall
Dec 22, 2009 1:25 PM Brian Barth - bbarth@c-techinc.net
Dec 22, 2009 1:25 PM Dan Rowe / dbrowe@nisource.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:30 PM sbarton@b-I-n.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:31 PM Leane Welsh / Iwelsh@westfield.in.gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:32 PM Aaron Hoover / ahoover@carmel.in,gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:35 PM daopell@rs-corp.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:36 PM Todd Clayton
Dec 22, 2009 1:37 PM Tim OLeary / toleary@westfield.in.gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:42 PM Gloria Deno / gas@cityofrensselaerin.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:43 PM aglick@mcwaterdept.com
Dec 22, 2009 1:44 PM Michael A. Orr / morr@urc.IN.gov
Dec 22, 2009 1:45 PM Tracey Bryant
Dec 22, 2009 1:48 PM Nick Boyd
Dec 22, 2009 1:51 PM Dave Hacker/ hackerdfh@hotmail.com
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Dec 22, 2009 1:53 PM warren.himes@amwater.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:02 PM Quentin Roger Brown / grbrown@nisource.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:04 PM Josh Cox / joshua.cox@amwater.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:09 PM Scott Gibby sgibby@expl.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:14 PM jeff larmore / jlarmore@hhcorp.org
Dec 22, 2009 2:24 PM Kelly Lewis
Dec 22, 2009 2:27 PM SHERI WILSON / sheri.wilson@huntington.in.us
Dec 22, 2009 2:32 PM Clyde Avery/ ema@co.marshall.in.us
Dec 22, 2009 2:32 PM kblankenship@weendeavor.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:36 PM gsapp24@yahoo.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:38 PM David Spall/spalldr@bp.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:38 PM Ann.Voris@duke energy.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:39 PM danderson@angolain.org
Dec 22, 2009 2:48 PM TOM fRICKE
Dec 22, 2009 2:52 PM Steve Belter, seb@wintek.com
Dec 22, 2009 2:57 PM sbaden@balkemaexc.com
Dec 22, 2009 3:10 PM Nina Jordan njordan@gtwd.org
Dec 22, 2009 3:18 PM Angela Wilson/ Dotsonin@gmail.com
Dec 22, 2009 3:25 PM Terry Rogers/trogers@decaturwb.com
Dec 22, 2009 3:26 PM matthewp@co.marshall.in.us
Dec 22, 2009 3:35 PM Ward Odom/manager@hudsontown.org
Dec 22, 2009 3:40 PM joe.conrad@ctrwd.org
Dec 22, 2009 3:55 PM gebrown@lagrangecounty.org
Dec 22, 2009 3:56 PM Anita Collins / cburg@blueriver.net
Dec 22, 2009 4:02 PM joe.weber@oldnational.com
Dec 22, 2009 4:05 PM larry.a.kraynik@exxonmobil.com
Dec 22, 2009 4:09 PM Deborah Devine/debandterra@sbcglobal.net
Dec 22, 2009 4:14 PM mcousins@mccordsville.org
Dec 22, 2009 4:37 PM anna emhardt
Dec 22, 2009 5:02 PM Andrea Bender
Dec 22, 2009 5:27 PM Denny Skinner
Dec 22, 2009 6:07 PM rdavisandsons@embargmail.com
Dec 22, 2009 6:27 PM Lynnette Lewellyn lynnette@bngas.com
Dec 22, 2009 6:48 PM cbaxter@Lafayette.in.gov
Dec 22, 2009 6:58 PM mroberts@jereedyinc.com
Dec 22, 2009 7:05 PM engineering@marionutilities.com
Dec 22, 2009 7:15 PM Paul Berebitsky/pberebitsky@inconstruction.org
Dec 22, 2009 7:47 PM John Hedrick/ john_hedrick@kindermorgan.com
Dec 22, 2009 9:02 PM Linda Yanes/lyanes@indy.gov
Dec 22, 2009 9:34 PM deb brady deb@godloveent.com
Dec 22, 2009 9:46 PM Mark Kern
Dec 23, 2009 12:05 PM Jack Moyer jwmoyer@nisource.com
Dec 23, 2009 12:23 PM mscottl4@hotmail.com
Dec 23, 2009 12:32 PM mjhiser@stvincent.org
Dec 23, 2009 12:34 PM LaVon Marshall/Imarsh@indot.in.us
Dec 23, 2009 1:54 PM dtsheets@comcast.net
Dec 23, 2009 2:07 PM terry mohler
Dec 23, 2009 3:13 PM Lori@csucontracting.com
Dec 23, 2009 4:20 PM Kent Brewer/kbditching@ffni.com



135 Dec 23, 2009 4:33 PM Arthur Campbell / acampbell@midnatgas.com

136 Dec 23, 2009 5:09 PM tthompson@indiana811.org

137 Dec 23, 2009 5:12 PM Rick Compton Sr rjcnkc@ameritech.net

138 Dec 23, 2009 6:04 PM Sheri Wilson / sheri.wilson@huntington.in.us
139 Dec 23, 2009 7:01 PM Tiffany McBrain/Tiffany.McBrain@oneok.com
140 Dec 23, 2009 7:24 PM greg@hrexcavating.com

141 Dec 24, 2009 12:37 AM th8523@att.com

142 Dec 25, 2009 12:03 AM Owen R Row / ojrow68@yahoo.com

143 Dec 26, 2009 2:44 PM Rachelle Vaughn/racmccle@iupui.edu

144 Dec 27, 2009 5:12 PM shelly.iliff@enbridge.com

145 Dec 28, 2009 2:03 AM Jerry M. Garrett / monty_garrett@yahoo.com
146 Dec 28, 2009 1:09 PM Ralph Frazee, rfrazee@co.jay.in.us

147 Dec 28, 2009 4:00 PM Don Ayers / dfayers@eprod.com

148 Dec 28, 2009 4:16 PM Fred Hipshear/fhipshear@wplco.com

149 Dec 28, 2009 5:00 PM Angie DeKemper/ angie.dekemper@countrymark.com
150 Dec 29, 2009 4:38 PM kcorbikx@aol.com

151 Dec 29, 2009 11:26 PM Donna Brooking

152 Dec 30, 2009 2:49 PM Rick Slagle / rislagle@vectren.com

153 Dec 30, 2009 9:16 PM gary kelley / gary_kelley@cable.comcast.com
154 Dec 31, 2009 1:32 PM Jeff Blank jblank@ciytoflawrence.org

155 Dec 31, 2009 2:55 PM William Etzler wletzler@aquaamerica.com
156 Jan 4, 2010 1:11 PM Sam Hopson / shopson@tippecanoe.in.gov
157 Jan 4, 2010 6:31 PM Malcolm Stephens/malcolm.stephens@eon-us.com
158 Jan 4, 2010 9:00 PM jimnelson@townofbainbridge.com

159 Jan 5, 2010 6:04 PM Coley Mendenhall / cmendenhall@gradexinc.com
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